Ⅱ﹒Description：
Ⅰ﹒Configuration and dimensions：
330 B
C
A
F
E
D

38
50
(MHz)
SRF
typ. (A)
Isat
2.800
2.500
2.600
4.5003.500
2.800
2.800
2.750
(A)
Irms
SS7045681ML□-□□□ 680.0±20%
SS7045102ML□-□□□ 1000.0±20%
SS7045471ML□-□□□
SS7045331ML□-□□□
SS7045221ML□-□□□
SS7045151ML□-□□□
SS7045470ML□-□□□
SS7045680ML□-□□□
SS7045101ML□-□□□
150.0±20%
470.0±20%
330.0±20%
220.0±20%
47.0±20%
100.0±20%
68.0±20%
SS7045220ML□-□□□
SS7045330ML□-□□□
SS7045150ML□-□□□
SS7045100ML□-□□□ 10.0±20%
33.0±20%
15.0±20%
22.0±20%
0.796 365 1.600

18
12
24
0.082
0.115
0.062
2.000 1.700
1.350
1.150
1.600
1.000
0.900
1.475
8.2±20%
6.8±20%
SS7045120ML□-□□□ 12.0±20% 27 2.52 23 0.050 1.850 1.700
SS7045180ML□-□□□ 18.0±20% 29 2.52 21 0.070 1.500 1.375
27.0±20%SS7045270ML□-□□□ 0.110182.5225 1.0001.250
SS7045390ML□-□□□ 39.0±20% 26 2.52 13 0.130 1.100 0.800
SS7045560ML□-□□□ 56.0±20% 21 2.52 11 0.200 0.850 0.700
SS7045820ML□-□□□ 82.0±20% 20 2.52 0.280 0.700 0.550
SS7045121ML□-□□□ 30 0.420 0.600 0.500
SS7045181ML□-□□□ 52 0.660 0.475 0.375
120.0±20%
180.0±20%
SS7045271ML□-□□□ 270.0±20% 30 0.700 0.425 0.300
SS7045391ML□-□□□ 390.0±20% 27 1.000 0.350 0.230
SS7045561ML□-□□□ 560.0±20% 27 1.600 0.300 0.200
SS7045821ML□-□□□ 820.0±20% 26 2.200 0.1750.260
7
3
4
5